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Module Term From To Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
 AATF3604 Lecture 1 English (1) YR 08:10 10:00 C5   
 AATF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 B5   
 AFNL1634 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C2   
 AFNL1634 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNL1634 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNL1634 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 D216   
 AFNO1608 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C2   
 AFNO1608 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNO1608 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNO1608 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 D216   
 AFNO1614 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C2   
 AFNO1614 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNO1614 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNO1614 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 D216   
 AFNO1624 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C2   
 AFNO1624 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNO1624 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNO1624 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 D216   
 AFNT1644 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C2   
 AFNT1644 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNT1644 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFNT1644 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 D216   
 AFRL2624 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C2   
 AFRL2624 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFRL2624 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFRL2624 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 D216   
 AFRT1514 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) S1 11:10 12:00 C1   
 AFRT1514 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) S1 11:10 12:00 C2   
 AFRT1514 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) S1 11:10 12:00 C1   
 AFRT2614 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C2   
 AFRT2614 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFRT2614 Lecture 3 Afrikaans (A) YR 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AFRT2614 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 D216   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 1 English (IX) S1 08:10 10:00 A3   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 1 English (JY) S1 15:10 17:00 A2   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 1 English (V) S1 10:10 12:00 C6   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 1 English (W) S1 08:10 10:00 C2   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 2 English (IX) S1 08:10 10:00 A4   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 2 English (JY) S1 13:10 15:00 B3   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 2 English (V) S1 10:10 12:00 LIB D216   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 2 English (W) S1 13:10 15:00 B2   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 3 English (IX) S1 08:10 10:00 A4   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 3 English (JY) S1 08:10 10:00 A3  
 AGEC1514 Lecture 3 English (V) S1 10:10 12:00 C3   
 AGEC1514 Lecture 3 English (W) S1 12:10 14:00 A1   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 1 English (V) S1 11:10 13:00 C3   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 1 English (W) S1 14:10 16:00 A3   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 1 English (X) S1 10:10 12:00 D216   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 1 English (Y) S1 10:10 12:00 B4   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 2 English (V) S1 12:10 13:00 C6   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 2 English (W) S1 10:10 11:00 C4   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 2 English (X) S1 13:10 14:00 C3   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 2 English (Y) S1 10:10 12:00 C5   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 3 English (V) S1 08:10 10:00 B4   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 3 English (W) S1 08:10 10:00 C4   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 3 English (X) S1 10:10 12:00 C5   
 AGRI1514 Tutorial 3 English (Y) S1 12:10 13:00 C5   
 AHTF3604 Lecture 1 English (1) YR 08:10 10:00 C5   
 AHTF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 B5   
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 ANTH1524 Lecture 1 English (K) S2 11:10 12:00 C4   
 ANTH1524 Lecture 2 English (K) S2 12:10 13:00 C4   
 ANTH1524 Lecture 3 English (K) S2 14:10 15:00 C1   
 ANTH1524 Lecture 4 English (K) S2 14:10 15:00 C2   
 ANTH1524 Lecture 5 English (K) S2 14:10 15:00 C1   
 BLGY1513 Lecture 1 English (ALL) S1 12:10 14:00 B3  
 BLGY1513 Lecture 1 English (C) S1 08:10 10:00 A2   
 BLGY1513 Lecture 1 English (E) S1 11:10 13:00 A4   
 BLGY1513 Lecture 1 English (F) S1 13:10 15:00 C1   
 BLGY1513 Lecture 1 English (G) S1 08:10 10:00 C3   
 BLGY1513 Lecture 2 English (H) S1 12:10 14:00 B4   
 BLGY1513 Practical 1 English (C) S1 13:10 16:00 L102   
 BLGY1513 Practical 1 English (E) S1 08:10 11:00 L102   
 BLGY1513 Practical 1 English (F) S1 14:10 17:00 L102   
 BLGY1513 Practical 1 English (G) S1 09:10 12:00 L102  
 BLGY1513 Practical 1 English (H) S1 10:10 13:00 L102   
 BLGY1643 Lecture 1 English (C) S2 12:10 14:00 B3  
 BLGY1643 Lecture 2 English (C) S2 08:10 10:00 C4   
 BLGY1643 Lecture 2 English (E) S2 11:10 13:00 C4   
 BLGY1643 Lecture 2 English (F) S2 13:10 15:00 C4   
 BLGY1643 Lecture 2 English (G) S2 08:10 10:00 C3   
 BLGY1643 Lecture 2 English (H) S2 10:10 12:00 C3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 10:10 12:00 LIB D116   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (B) YR 13:10 15:00 C3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (C) YR 10:10 12:00 D100   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (E) YR 10:10 12:00 A4   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (F) YR 15:10 17:00 C6   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (G) YR 14:10 16:00 A5   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (H) YR 13:10 15:00 A2   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (I) YR 12:10 14:00 B3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (K) YR 14:10 16:00 A1   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (U) YR 12:10 14:00 A4   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (V) YR 08:10 10:00 A3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (W) YR 13:10 15:00 C5   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (X) YR 15:10 17:00 A4   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (Y) YR 08:10 10:00 D216   
 CALN1508 Lecture 1 English (Z) YR 10:10 12:00 A3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (A) YR 15:10 17:00 A1   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (B) YR 15:10 17:00 C6   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (C) YR 14:10 16:00 A5   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (E) YR 13:10 15:00 B3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (F) YR 08:10 10:00 B2  
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (G) YR 13:10 15:00 B1   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (H) YR 08:10 10:00 A1   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (I) YR 10:10 12:00 C4  
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (K) YR 14:10 16:00 A2   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (U) YR 08:10 10:00 A3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (V) YR 08:10 10:00 B1   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (W) YR 10:10 12:00 A3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (X) YR 14:10 16:00 C3   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (Y) YR 10:10 12:00 B1   
 CALN1508 Lecture 2 English (Z) YR 10:10 12:00 A4   
 CALT1508 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 15:10 17:00 C5   
 CALT1508 Lecture 1 English (B) YR 12:10 14:00 C02   
 CALT1508 Lecture 1 English (C) YR 08:10 10:00 C6   
 CALT1508 Lecture 2 English (A) YR 13:10 15:00 C6  
 CALT1508 Lecture 2 English (B) YR 15:10 17:00 C6   
 CALT1508 Lecture 2 English (C) YR 08:10 10:00 C6   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 1 English (B) S1 14:10 15:00 B4   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 1 English (C) S1 08:10 10:00 B4   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 1 English (E) S1 12:10 14:00 C3   
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 CHEM1552 Lecture 1 English (F) S1 10:10 12:00 A1   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 1 English (G) S1 08:10 10:00 C3   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 1 English (K) S1 10:10 12:00 C3   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 2 English (B) S1 08:10 09:00 B4   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 2 English (C) S1 08:10 10:00 A4   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 2 English (E) S1 09:10 10:00 C4   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 2 English (F) S1 10:10 12:00 C6   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 2 English (K) S1 12:10 14:00 B2   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 3 English (B) S1 08:10 10:00 B4   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 3 English (C) S1 12:10 13:00 B2   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 3 English (E) S1 10:10 11:00 C2   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 3 English (F) S1 10:10 12:00 C6   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 3 English (G) S1 11:10 13:00 C2   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 3 English (K) S1 13:10 14:00 C2   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 4 English (B) S1 11:10 12:00 B2   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 4 English (C) S1 08:10 10:00 B4  
 CHEM1552 Lecture 4 English (E) S1 13:10 14:00 C5   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 4 English (F) S1 10:10 11:00 B2  
 CHEM1552 Lecture 4 English (G) S1 12:10 13:00 C1   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 4 English (K) S1 08:10 10:00 B2   
 CHEM1552 Lecture 5 English (B) S1 08:10 10:00 C3  
 CHEM1552 Lecture 5 English (E) S1 10:10 12:00 B4  
 CHEM1562 Lecture 1 English (B) S2 08:10 09:00 A4   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 1 English (C) S2 08:10 09:00 C5   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 1 English (F) S2 10:10 11:00 A2   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 1 English (K) S2 12:10 14:00 C6   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 2 English (B) S2 08:10 09:00 A4   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 2 English (C) S2 09:10 10:00 C5   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 2 English (F) S2 10:10 11:00 A5   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 2 English (K) S2 08:10 10:00 A5   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 3 English (B) S2 08:10 10:00 C4  
 CHEM1562 Lecture 3 English (C) S2 10:10 12:00 C5   
 CHEM1562 Lecture 3 English (F) S2 10:10 12:00 B3  
 CHEM1622 Lecture 1 English (B) S2 14:10 15:00 B2   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 1 English (C) S2 09:10 10:00 C5   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 1 English (E) S2 12:10 14:00 A1   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 1 English (G) S2 08:10 09:00 A5   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 1 English (K) S2 10:10 11:00 A1   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 2 English (B) S2 09:10 10:00 A4   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 2 English (C) S2 12:10 13:00 A5   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 2 English (G) S2 10:10 11:00 B3   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 2 English (K) S2 13:10 15:00 B2   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 3 English (B) S2 11:10 12:00 A1   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 3 English (C) S2 09:10 10:00 C5  
 CHEM1622 Lecture 3 English (E) S2 10:10 11:00 C5   
 CHEM1622 Lecture 3 English (G) S2 11:10 12:00 A5   
 COMH1524 Lecture 1 English 
(KLM) 

S2 13:10 14:00 C4   

 COMH1524 Lecture 2 English 
(KLM) 

S2 12:10 14:00 A3   

 COMH1524 Lecture 3 English 
(KLM) 

S2 12:10 14:00 A1   

 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (A) YR 08:10 11:00 Department   
 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (B) YR 08:10 11:00 COMP LAB   
 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (CF) YR 14:10 17:00 COMP LAB   
 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (EH) YR 14:10 17:00 COMP LAB   
 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (GUZ) YR 08:10 11:00 COMP LAB   
 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (IV) YR 14:10 17:00 COMP LAB   
 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (KY) YR 11:10 14:00 COMP LAB
 CSIL1501 Practical 1 English (WX) YR 08:10 11:00 COMP LAB
 CSIS1534 Lecture 1 English (K) S1 08:10 10:00 D200   
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 CSIS1534 Lecture 1 English (U) S1 10:10 12:00 D200   
 CSIS1534 Lecture 2 English (K) S1 09:10 10:00 D200  
 CSIS1534 Lecture 2 English (U) S1 10:10 11:00 D200  
 CSIS1534 Practical 1 English (K) S1 08:10 11:00 D200   
 CSIS1534 Practical 1 English (U) S1 11:10 14:00 D200   
 EALH1524 Lecture 1 English 
(KLMN) 

S2 15:10 17:00 B2   

 EALH1524 Lecture 2 English 
(KLMN) 

S2 15:10 17:00 B2   

 EATF3604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 A1   
 EATF3604 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 14:10 15:00 A1   
 EATF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 12:10 14:00 A4   
 EATF4705 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 08:10 09:00 A4  
 ECED3703 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 A4   
 ECED4703 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 15:10 17:00 A4   
 EDUB1613 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 11:10 13:00 A2   
 EDUB1623 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 11:10 13:00 A2   
 EDUB2714 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 11:10 12:00 A2   
 EDUB2714 Lecture 2 English (A) S1 14:10 16:00 A4   
 EDUB2714 Tutorial 1 English (A) S1 15:10 16:00 A2   
 EDUB2714 Tutorial 2 English (A) S1 13:10 14:00 A2  
 EDUB2724 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 11:10 12:00 A2   
 EDUB2724 Lecture 2 English (A) S2 14:10 16:00 A4   
 EDUB3714 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 08:10 10:00 A1   
 EDUB3714 Lecture 2 English (A) S1 09:10 10:00 A1  
 EDUB3724 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 08:10 10:00 A1   
 EDUB3724 Lecture 2 English (A) S2 09:10 10:00 A1  
 EFBC2514 Lecture 1 English (AIUJ) S1 12:10 14:00 A3   
 EFBC2514 Lecture 2 English (AIUJ) S1 14:10 15:00 A3   
 EFBC2514 Lecture 3 English (AIUJ) S1 14:10 15:00 A3   
 EFEC2614 Lecture 1 English (AI) S1 15:10 17:00 C3   
 EFEC2614 Lecture 2 English (A,I) S1 10:10 12:00 C3   
 EFEC2624 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 14:10 16:00 C3   
 EFEC2624 Lecture 2 English (A) S2 10:10 12:00 C3   
 EFHR1515 Lecture 1 English (UZ) S1 08:10 10:00 C2   
 EFHR1515 Lecture 2 English (UZ) S1 08:10 10:00 A5   
 EFIO1525 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 08:10 10:00 C2   
 EFIO1525 Lecture 2 English (A) S2 11:10 13:00 C2   
 EHRM1514 Lecture 1 English (UZ) S1 08:10 10:00 C2   
 EHRM1514 Lecture 2 English (UZ) S1 08:10 10:00 A5   
 EHTF3604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 A1   
 EHTF3604 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 14:10 15:00 A1   
 EHTF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 12:10 14:00 A4   
 EHTF4705 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 08:10 09:00 A4  
 ENGE1608 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 09:10 10:00 A2   
 ENGE1608 Lecture 1 English (B) YR 13:10 14:00 Online   
 ENGE1608 Lecture 2 English (A) YR 10:10 11:00 Online   
 ENGE1608 Lecture 2 English (B) YR 13:10 14:00 Online   
 ENGE1608 Practical 1 English (A) YR 11:10 12:00 A2  
 ENGE1608 Practical 2 English (B) YR 12:10 13:00 A2  
 GAFO3504 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 C2   
 GAFO3504 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 B4   
 GAFO3512 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 C2   
 GAFO3512 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 B4   
 GAFO3522 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 C2   
 GAFO3522 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 B4   
 GAFR3504 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 C2   
 GAFR3504 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 B4   
 GAFR3512 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 C2   
 GAFR3512 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 B4   
 GAFR3522 Lecture 1 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 C2   
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 GAFR3522 Lecture 2 Afrikaans (A) YR 13:10 15:00 B4   
 GENL1414 Lecture 1 English 
(KLMN) 

S1 15:10 17:00 B2   

 GENL1414 Lecture 2 English 
(KLMN) 

S1 15:10 17:00 B2   

 GEOG1512 Lecture 1 English (BH) S1 09:10 10:00 D100   
 GEOG1512 Lecture 2 English (BH) S1 11:10 13:00 D100   
 GEOG1512 Practical 1 English (BH) S1 10:10 13:00 D100   
 KAGE1508 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 B5   
 LLST1513 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 08:10 10:00 A2  
 LSCF1604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 13:10 15:00 A2   
 LSCF1604 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 11:10 12:00 A4   
 LSCF2604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 09:10 11:00 A4  
 LSCF2604 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 13:10 14:00 C1   
 LSCF2604 Tutorial 2 English (B) YR 13:10 14:00 C1   
 LSTF3604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 13:10 15:00 A2   
 LSTF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 13:10 15:00 B3   
 LSTF4705 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 15:10 16:00 A5   
 LSTF4705 Tutorial 1 English (B) YR 11:10 12:00 A5   
 LSTF4705 Tutorial 2 English (A) YR 14:10 15:00 A5   
 LSTF4705 Tutorial 2 English (B) YR 11:10 12:00 A1  
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 12:10 14:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (B) S1 08:10 10:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (C) S1 10:10 12:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (E) S1 10:10 12:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (F) S1 08:10 10:00 A2   
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (H) S1 08:10 10:00 C1   
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (I) S1 10:10 12:00 A2   
 MATD1534 Lecture 1 English (K) S1 12:10 14:00 B2   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (A) S1 12:10 14:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (B) S1 12:10 14:00 B4   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (C) S1 10:10 12:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (E) S1 08:10 10:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (F) S1 08:10 10:00 C6   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (H) S1 08:10 10:00 A3   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (I) S1 12:10 14:00 C2   
 MATD1534 Lecture 2 English (K) S1 10:10 12:00 C1   
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (A) S1 08:10 10:00 A5  
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (B) S1 10:10 12:00 A5  
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (C) S1 08:10 10:00 A5   
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (E) S1 11:10 13:00 C4   
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (F) S1 08:10 10:00 C1   
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (H) S1 08:10 10:00 C2  
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (I) S1 10:10 12:00 C2   
 MATD1534 Lecture 3 English (K) S1 12:10 14:00 C2   
 MATD1554 Lecture 1 English (G) S1 10:10 12:00 C4   
 MATD1554 Lecture 1 English (H) S1 08:10 10:00 C5   
 MATD1554 Lecture 1 English (U) S1 10:10 12:00 B4   
 MATD1554 Lecture 2 English (G) S1 12:10 14:00 C6   
 MATD1554 Lecture 2 English (H) S1 08:10 10:00 C5   
 MATD1554 Lecture 2 English (U) S1 12:10 14:00 C3   
 MATD1554 Lecture 3 English (G) S1 10:10 12:00 B3   
 MATD1554 Lecture 3 English (H) S1 08:10 10:00 B1  
 MATD1554 Lecture 3 English (U) S1 12:10 14:00 B2  
 MTCF1604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 09:10 11:00 B3   
 MTCF1604 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 08:10 09:00 A2   
 MTCF2604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 B3   
 MTCF2604 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 A2   
 MTCF2604 Tutorial 1 English (B) YR 10:10 11:00 A2   
 MTCF2604 Tutorial 2 English (A) YR 10:10 11:00 A2   
 MTCF2604 Tutorial 2 English (B) YR 14:10 15:00 A2  
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 MTDA1508 Lecture 1 English (V) YR 11:10 12:00 B2  
 MTDA1508 Lecture 1 English (W) YR 10:10 12:00 B3   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 1 English (X) YR 15:10 16:00 B4   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 1 English (Y) YR 13:10 15:00 C1   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 1 English (Z) YR 12:10 13:00 C6   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 2 English (V) YR 14:10 16:00 B4   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 2 English (W) YR 14:10 15:00 C6   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 2 English (X) YR 13:10 15:00 A4   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 2 English (Y) YR 12:10 13:00 C3   
 MTDA1508 Lecture 2 English (Z) YR 14:10 16:00 C6   
 MTHH1508 Lecture 1 English 
(KLIN) 

YR 14:10 15:00 C4   

 MTHH1508 Lecture 2 English 
(KLIN) 

YR 08:10 10:00 C4   

 MTTF3604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 10:10 12:00 A1   
 MTTF3604 Tutorial 2 English (A) YR 13:10 14:00 A2   
 MTTF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 12:10 14:00 A1   
 MTTF4705 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 09:10 10:00 A1   
 MTTF4705 Tutorial 1 English (B) YR 10:10 11:00 A1   
 MTTF4705 Tutorial 2 English (A) YR 12:10 13:00 A1   
 MTTF4705 Tutorial 2 English (B) YR 10:10 11:00 A1  
 PEDF1623 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 08:10 10:00 A2  
 PEDF2613 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 12:10 14:00 A3  
 PEDF2613 Tutorial 1 English (A) S1 10:10 11:00 C2   
 PEDF2613 Tutorial 1 English (B) S1 11:10 12:00 C2  
 PEDF2623 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 12:10 14:00 A3  
 PSYH1524 Lecture 1 English (LN) S2 10:10 12:00 C2   
 PSYH1524 Lecture 2 English (LN) S2 15:10 17:00 C1   
 SATF3604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 C1   
 SATF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 11:10 13:00 B1   
 SCLL1524 Lecture 1 English 
(KLMN) 

S2 08:10 11:00 C1  

 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (1KY) S1 15:10 17:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (B) S1 15:10 17:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (B) S2 15:10 17:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (C) S2 12:10 14:00 B4   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (EV) S1 08:10 10:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (FH) S1 13:10 15:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (G) S1 12:10 14:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (G) S2 12:10 14:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (I) S2 10:10 12:00 D1   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (IX) S1 08:10 10:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (KY) S1 15:10 17:00 B3   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (U) S1 15:10 17:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (V) S2 08:10 10:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (W) S2 15:10 17:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (Z) S2 12:10 14:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 1 English (ZC) S1 12:10 14:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (2KY) S1 08:10 10:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (A) S1 08:10 10:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (A) S2 08:10 10:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (B) S2 10:10 12:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (B) YR 10:10 12:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (EV) S1 13:10 15:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (G) S1 14:10 16:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (H) S1 10:10 12:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (H) S2 10:10 12:00 D1   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (IF) YR 12:10 14:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (U) S1 10:10 12:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (V) S2 13:10 15:00 LIB D116   
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 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (W) S1 08:10 10:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (X) S1 10:10 12:00 LIB D116   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (X) S2 11:10 13:00 B01   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (Y) S2 10:10 12:00 D1   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 2 English (ZC) S1 12:10 14:00 A3   
 SCNS1508 Lecture 3 English (I) S2 08:10 10:00 LIB D116  
 SCNS1508 Tutorial 1 English (W) S1 10:10 12:00 B01   
 SFIF1513 Lecture 1 English (Z) S1 10:10 12:00 A3   
 SFIF1513 Lecture 2 English (Z) S1 14:10 16:00 B4   
 SHTF3604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 11:10 13:00 A2   
 SHTF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 15:10 17:00 A1   
 SICL3512 Acquisition 1 English (A) S1 10:10 11:00 A1   
 SICL3512 Conversation 1 English 
(A) 

S1 10:10 11:00 D101   

 SICL3512 Conversation 1 English 
(B) 

S1 11:10 12:00 D101   

 SICL3512 Linquistic 1 English (A) S1 11:10 12:00 A1   
 SICL3522 Acquisition 1 English (A) S2 10:10 11:00 A1   
 SICL3522 Conversation 1 English 
(A) 

S2 10:10 11:00 D101   

 SICL3522 Conversation 1 English 
(B) 

S2 11:10 12:00 D101   

 SICL3522 Linquistic 1 English (A) S2 11:10 12:00 A1   
 SICO3522 Acquisition 1 English (A) S2 10:10 11:00 A1   
 SICO3522 Conversation 1 English 
(A) 

S2 10:10 11:00 D101   

 SICO3522 Conversation 1 English 
(B) 

S2 11:10 12:00 D101   

 SICO3522 Linquistic 1 English (A) S2 11:10 12:00 A1   
 SOCH1524 Lecture 1 English (MA) S2 08:10 09:00 C6   
 SOCH1524 Lecture 1 English (NA) S2 08:10 09:00 C4   
 SOCH1524 Lecture 2 English (MA) S2 08:10 09:00 C1   
 SOCH1524 Lecture 2 English (NA) S2 08:10 09:00 C5   
 SOCH1524 Lecture 3 English (MA) S2 14:10 15:00 C5   
 SOCH1524 Lecture 3 English (NA) S2 14:10 15:00 C6   
 SOCH1524 Lecture 4 English (MA) S2 12:10 13:00 C5  
 SOCH1524 Lecture 4 English (NA) S2 12:10 13:00 C1  
 SOCI1514 Lecture 1 English (MA) S1 08:10 09:00 C6   
 SOCI1514 Lecture 1 English (NA) S1 08:10 09:00 C4   
 SOCI1514 Lecture 2 English (MA) S1 08:10 09:00 C1   
 SOCI1514 Lecture 2 English (NA) S1 08:10 09:00 C5   
 SOCI1514 Lecture 3 English (MA) S1 14:10 15:00 C5   
 SOCI1514 Lecture 3 English (NA) S1 14:10 15:00 C6   
 SOCI1514 Lecture 4 English (MA) S1 12:10 13:00 C5  
 SOCI1514 Lecture 4 English (NA) S1 12:10 13:00 C1  
 SSCL3512 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 13:10 14:00 B1   
 SSCL3512 Lecture 2 English (A) S1 13:10 14:00 B5   
 SSCO3512 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 13:10 14:00 B1   
 SSCO3512 Lecture 2 English (A) S1 13:10 14:00 B5   
 SSML1514 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 16:10 17:00 Online   
 SSML1514 Lecture 1 English (B) S1 12:10 13:00 Online  
 TPRF1502 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 09:00 B3   
 TPRF1502 Lecture 2 English (A) YR 10:10 11:00 A2   
 TPRF2502 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 08:10 10:00 A2   
 WILF3606 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 12:10 14:00 A4   
 WILF4700 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 11:10 13:00 A4  
 WILF4700 Tutorial 1 English (A) YR 10:10 11:00 C1   
 WILF4700 Tutorial 1 English (B) YR 14:10 15:00 C1  
 ZHTF3604 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 12:10 14:00 D216  
 ZHTF4705 Lecture 1 English (A) YR 10:10 12:00 B1   
 ZUCL3512 Lecture 1 English (A) S1 14:10 16:00 B1   
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 ZUCL3522 Lecture 1 English (A) S2 14:10 16:00 Online   
 ZUCL3522 Lecture 2 English (A) S2 11:10 13:00 Online  


